VWHI TE SHEET

BILLS IN SENATE RULES - JANUARY 28, 2008

12: 15 PM

SENATE BILLS - SECOND READI NG

Bi Il No. Description Sponsor s Committee |nf.
SB 5006 Publ i ¢ works board projects Fr aser, Brandl and, etc., DCD , P\B WM DP19
SB 5015 State ornithol ogi st Jacobsen, Poul sen, et c. NROR DPS8
SB 5064 State oak tree Jacobsen, Haugen NRCOR DP9
SB 5067 f Vehi cl e headlights Jacobsen TRAN DP9 DNP7
SB 5075 f Qut door bur ni ng Honeyf or d, Rasmussen, et c. WET DPS7 w oRecl
SB 5106 f Ener gency plans for aninals Jacobsen, Kohl -\l | es, etc. GO DP2S5 w oRecl
SB 5151 f Yout h athl etic coaches Fr ankl i n, Kohl - \\&l | es, et c. VWM DPS17 w oRec3
SB 5152 Chil dren on notorcycles Frankl i n, Wei nstein, etc. TRAN DPS11 DNP4 w oRecl
SB 5167 f Trai ni ng system Shi n, Kast anm, et c. H E DP6
SB 5179 Snownobi | es Kast anm, Rasnmussen TRAN DPS17
SB 5254 $f Industry skill panels Ki | mer, Kast amg, et c. WV DPS19
SB 5275 Background checks/work group Kohl - Vel | es, Brandl and, et c. HSC DPS7
SB 5276 f Aut omati c dialing devices Kohl - Wl | es, Poul sen, et c. CPH DPS7 w oRec2
SSB 5278 Canpai gns for local office Franklin, etc.
SB 5279 f Children's health Franklin, Fairley,etc. WM DPA( HEA) 12 DNP1 w/ oRec7
SB 5319 Joi nt operating agencies Ber key, Mbrton, etc. GO DP7
SB 5343 Crimes agai nst property Kline JUD DP5 DNP2
SB 5345 Ignition interlock devices Kl ine, McCaslin,etc. JUD DPS8
SB 5352 Heal t h prof essionals Kl i ne, Kei ser, etc. JUD DPS5 DNP2
SB 5363 Traffic safety caneras Jacobsen TRAN DPS9 DNP5
SB 5374 f Excl usi on from ganbling Murray, d enents, etc., GVB LCRD DPS6
SB 5378 Deeds of trust Wi nstein, Kline, etc. JUD DPS6
SB 5390 f Public facilities districts Swecker, Jacobsen, et c. WM DP15
SB 5392 Initiative filing fee Kohl - Vel | es, Swecker, et c. GO DP4 DNP2
SB 5420 Publ i c agencies' web sites Roach, Fairl ey, et c. GO DPS6 DNP1
SB 5425 Transfer of newborn children Kohl - Wl | es, Har grove, et c. HSC DP5 w oRecl
SB 5432 Fire protection districts Swecker, Roach, et c. GO DP7
SB 5441 f Vet er ans' access to services Hobbs, Fairl ey, et c. GO DP6
SB 5457 Speci al neetings Mor t on, Bent on GO DPS6 DNP1
SB 5465 f Ri ght to possess firearns Schoesl er, Kl i ne, et c. JUD DPS6 DNP1
SB 5472 $ Fami |y counseling Kast ama, Hol nqui st , etc. HSC DPS5 w oRecl
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5493

5518

5524

5531

5587

5599

5603

5615

5628

5651
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5730

5742

5746

5751

5772

5823

5868
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5900

5916

5917
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6024

6177

6180

6181

6184

6186

6194

6201

6204

6213

6214

Forest products busi nesses
Dept of retirenent systens
Manuf act ured home parks
Parks and rec facilities
Judi ci al conmi ssion

Thermal el ectric generating
Public records

Mot or vehicle offenders

El ecting the president
Community credit needs
Voter's registration
Mentally ill offenders

Mur der

Port districts

Civil service comm ssions
Landscape architecture

W ne and beer tasting

Enpl oyee organi zation
Lawf ul source of incone
Civil disorder

Crimnal case records
Victims of domestic violence
Reports to legislature
Prescription drug marketing
Public facilities

Aut onobi | e i nsurance
Initiative 747

Postel ection audits
Canvassi ng board nenbership
Most serious of fenses
Canpai gn finance report
Fertilizer regul ations
Candi date filing

WAt er resource inventory
WAt erway structures

Aquatic | ands | easing

Har grove, Zarel |l i, etc.
Fairl ey, DRS

Ber key, Schoesl er, et c.
Jacobsen

Honeyf or d, Roach
Schoesl er, Poul sen, et c.
Roach, Fairl ey, etc., SEC
Rockef el | er, Rasnmussen
Cemi g, Fairley, etc.

Kauf f man, Kast ana, et c.
Kohl - Wl | es, Swecker, et c.
Har gr ove, Regal a, et c. , DSHS
Bent on, Roach, et c.

Fairl ey, Swecker, etc.

Br own
Jacobsen, Kohl - V&l | es, et c.
Kohl -Wel I es, Hewi tt, etc.
Kohl - Wl | es, Franklin, etc.
Fairley, Kline,etc.

Kl'i ne, Jacobsen, etc.

Kl'i ne, Har grove, etc

Regal a, Haugen, et c.

Regal a

Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.
Prentice, Del vin, etc.
Frankl i n, Kauf f man, etc.
Kilmer, Zarelli,etc., GOVG
Ceni g, Fairl ey, etc.

McDer nott, Ceni g, etc.

Bent on, Ei de, et c.

Fairl ey, Roach, etc., PDC
Rasnmussen, Jacobsen, etc. , AGR
Cem g, Swecker, etc., SEC
Shel don
Jacobsen, Morton, etc., RES

Jacobsen, Swecker, etc., RES

WM DPS17 w oRecl
WV DP19

CPH DPS7 DNP1
NROR DPS8

JUD DPS7

WET DP10 DNP1

GO DPS7

JUD DP6

GO DPS4 DNP2 w/ oRecl
FI DPS5

GO DP6 w/ oRecl
HSC DPS7

JUD DPS6 DNP2

GO DP5 DNP2

GO DP6

LCRD DPS6 DNP1 w oRecl
LCRD DP7 w/ oRecl
LCRD DPS5 DNP3
CPH DPS8

JUD DP6 W oRecl
JUD DPS8

LCRD DPS6 w oRec2
GO DP7

HEA DPS6 DNP2 w/ oRecl
VWM DPS11 DNP6

FI DP5 DNP3

VWM DP16 DNP3

GO DPS7

GO DPS5 w oRecl
JUD DPS8

GO DP7

ARED DP6

GO DP7

VET DP8

NRCR DP7

NRCR DP7
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SJM 8016

SJM 8021

6217

6230

6238

6250

6260

6273

6309

6312

6318

6322

6332

6341

6355

6357

6364

6371

6381

6385

6412

6413

6434

6437

6442

6452

6465

6471

6475

6478

6492

6504

6508

6513

6525

District court clerk fees
Watchable wildlife
Annexati on val uation
Privacy of personal info
Hunting and fishing
Farm i npl enents on hi ghways
Tai | pi pe eni ssions

Bal | ot rejection

I nsurance prem uns
Definition of weapon
Housi ng finance conmi ssion
El ectroni c data recorders
Toll's

DV service of process
Long-term care insurance
Tuition and fee waivers
Mor t gage brokers

Real property

Per manent resident cards
Gender - based terns

I nsurance comnmi ssi oner

Bai|l bond agents

Ofice of public defense
Yi el d spread premniuns
Temporary fishing |icense
Loan regul ati ons

Joi nt use dock appeal s
Identifying marks on ballots
Civil confinenent

SEPA waste di scharge permits
Beach managenent districts

Crimnal justice info access

Drug of fender sentencing alt
| npeachnent/ Bush & Cheney

Cinton ferry term nal

Hatfield

Jacobsen, Murr ay

Fairl ey

Haugen, Kl i ne, DOL

Ki | mer, Swecker, etc.

Haugen, Rasnussen

Rockef el | er, Kohl - Wl | es, et c.
Roach, Pri denore, etc., SEC
Ber key, Shi n, I NS

Kohl -Wel | es, Fairl ey, etc., BJA
Kauf f man, Ki | ner, etc. , GOVG
Kauf f man, Del vi n, et c.

Haugen

Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.
Marr, Parl ette, etc.

Hewi t t , Hobbs, et c.

Wi nst ei n, Kauf f man, et c.

Wi nst ei n, Kauf f man, et c.

Kohl - &l | es, Kei ser, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.

Ber key, I NS

Carrel |, Hargrove, etc., DOL
Regal a, St evens, etc

Tom Wi nstei n, etc.
Roach, Bent on, et c.

Wi nst ei n, Kauf f man, et c.

QCeni g, Del vin, etc.

Cem g, Swecker, et c.

McAul i ffe, Stevens, etc., DSHS
Hat fi el d, Swecker, etc., ECY

Ei de, Fraser, etc.

Kohl - Wel | es, LI , DSHS, EM5 , DOL

ATTY, AT
Kline, MCaslin,etc., DOC
Ceni g, Regal a, etc.

McCaslin, Prentice, etc.

JUD DPS6 DNP1 w oRecl
NROR DPS8

GO DP6 DNP2
TRAN DP17

NROR DPS9

TRAN DPS17

VET DPS9 DNP2
GO DPS6

FI DP6

JUD DPS5 w oRecl
CPH DP9

CPH DPS7 w oRecl
TRAN DPS10 DNP6 w oRecl
JUD DP8

HEA DP9

H E DPS5

CPH DP6 DNP2
CPH DPS5 DNP2 w oRecl
LCRD DP8

LCRD DP8

FI DP6

JUD DPS6

JUD DPS8

CPH DPS7 w oRecl
NROR DP9

CPH DP9

WET DP11

GO DPS7

HSC DP6

WET DP9

VWET DPS6 DNP3

LCRD DP7

JUD DP8

GO DPS5 DNP1



SIR

SIR

SGA

SGA
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SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA
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SGA

8210

8223

9092

9109

9145

9149

9257

9263

9264

9288

9289

9292

9293

9294

9298

9300

9301

9303

9304

9308

9309

f Homest ead exenption Haugen, Ceni g, et c.

Resi dency requirenent Carrell, Cenig,etc., SEC

GUBERNATORI AL APPO NTMENTS

KAREN BROWN, Menber, Hi gher Education Facilities Authority

PHI LI P EATON, Menber, Hi gher Education Facilities Authority
HOMRD LI NCOLN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Western Washi ngton
Uni versity

M CHAEL MARTI NO, Menber, Board of Trustees, Cascadia Conmunity
Col l ege District No. 30

TOM KOENNI NGER, Member, State Board for Community and Techni cal
Col | eges

JAVES GARRI SON, Menber, State Board for Community and Techni cal
Col | eges

JIM TSANG, Menber, Board of Trustees, Pierce Community Coll ege
District No. 11

REBECCA CHAFFEE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Comunity Col | ege

District No. 2 (Grays Harbor Coll ege)

GENE L. CHASE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Everett Comunity Col |l ege

District No. 5
JAMES CUNNI NGHAM Menber, Board of Trustees, Technical Coll ege

District #25 (Bellingham

WM DPS11 DNP1 w oRec6

GO DP8

H E

H E

H E

H E

H E

H E

H E

H E

H E

H E

EDWARD DAVI LA, Menber, Board of Trustees, Highline Community CollegeH E

District No. 9

EDWARD DELMORE, Menber, Sentencing Cuidelines Conmmi ssion

RENEE FI NKE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Col unbia Basin Comunity

Coll ege District No. 19

FRANCO S FORGETTE, Menber, Board of Regents, Washington State
Uni versity

BI LLY FRANK, JR., Menber, Puget Sound Partnership

| SAURA GALLEGOS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washi ngton
Uni versity

SHERRY GATES, Menber, Board of Trustees, Green River Comunity
Col l ege District No. 10

ANN C. HEATH, Menber, Sentencing Gui delines Commi ssion

JESUS HERNANDEZ, Menber, Hi gher Education Coordinati ng Board

JubD

H E

H E

H E

H E

JubD

H E

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC7

BCS

BC6

BC9

BC6

BC6

BC6

BC6
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SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9310

9314

9318

9319

9320

9322

9324

9329

9330

9331

9332

9333

9334

9335

9338

9341

9342

9343

9346

9347

9351

9353

M CHAEL G HEUER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Lower Col unbia ConmunityH E BC6
Coll ege District No. 13

ROBERT HOLLOWMAY, Menber, Board of Trustees, Big Bend Community H E BC6
Coll ege District No. 18

FRANK | RI GON, Menber, Board of Trustees, Renton Technical Coll ege H E BC6
District No. 27

SALLY JEWELL, Menber, Board of Regents, University of Washington H E BC6
LAURI E A. JINKINS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Tacona Conmmunity H E BC6
Col l ege District No. 22

M CHAEL R KAWAMURA, Menber, Sentencing Gui delines Commi ssion Jub BC7
MARTHA KONGSGAARD, Menber, Puget Sound Partnership VET BC9
DENNI S MADSEN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Western Washi ngton H E BC6
Uni versity

JEAN MAGLADRY, Menber, Board of Trustees, Cascadia Comunity Coll egeH E BC6
District No. 30

THOVAS W NALONE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Seattle, So. Seattle andH E BC6
No. Seattle Community Coll eges District No. 6

GEORGE MASTEN, Menber, |nvestnent Board FI BC6
JULI E MCCULLOCH, Menber, Board of Trustees, Peninsula Conmunity H E BC5
College District No. 1

DONALD MEYER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Pierce Conmunity Coll ege H E BC6
District No. 11

JOHN M LLER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Peninsula Conmunity College H E BC5
District No. 1

DAN O ' NEAL, Menber, Puget Sound Partnership VET BC9
BERTHA ORTEGA, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washi ngton H E BC6
Uni versity

ANTASI A PARKER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Western Washi ngton H E BC6
Uni versity

PH LI P A. PARKER, Menber, Transportati on Conmi ssion TRAN BC16
BARBARA ROFKAR, Menber, Board of Trustees, Community College DistrictH E BC6
No. 21 (Whatcom Conmunity Col | ege)

WLLI AM D. RUCKELSHAUS, Chair, Puget Sound Partnership WET BC9
DAVE SEABROCK, Menber, Public Disclosure Conmission GO BC8
KAREN SEI NFELD, Menber, Board of Trustees, Bates Technical College H E BC6

District No. 28



SGA 9354 RHONA SEN HOSS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Cark Community College HE BC6
District No. 14
SGA 9358 JERRY SM TH, Menber, Board of Trustees, Shoreline Conmunity Col |l ege H E BC6
District No. 7
SGA 9359 SAM SM TH, Menber, Hi gher Educati on Coordi nating Board H E BC6
SGA 9361 JOHN STEPHENS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Skagit Valley Community H E BC5
Coll ege District No. 4
SGA 9364 Rl CHARD N. WADLEY, Menber, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound H E BC6
Community Col l ege District No. 24
SGA 9366 DARLENE W LDER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Wnatchee Valley CommunityH E BC6
Coll ege District No. 15

SGA 9375 JI M CLEMENTS, Menber, Public Disclosure Conmi ssion GO BC7

Total count: 152



